AGS Psychology Curriculum Map

Year One

Fall
Course

Description

Credits

CAS 133/133L
CGS 100

PSY 235

WRI 1212

Winter
Course

Intro to Computing Skills
College Survival

Human Growth & Development |
Composition |

Description

4

3
3
4

Credits

Elective
PSY 236

Sci/Math/CS

Writing
Spring

Course

Human Growth & Development i

Description

4

3
4
4

Credits

Arts & Letters
cOM111Z
Elective

Elective
Sci/Math/CS

Year Two

Fall
Course

Public Speaking

Description

3

4
3
3
4

Credits

Arts & Letters
Elective

PSY 201A
Social Science

Winter
Course

General Psychology |

Description

3

4
3
3

Credits

Elective

PSY 202A

PSY 225

Social Sciences
STA 243Z

General Psychology Il
Abnormal Psychology |

Elementary Statistics |

3

3
3
3
4



Spring

Course Description Credits
Elective 3
Elective 3
Elective 3
PSY 203A General Psychology il 3
PSY 226 Abnormal Psychology Il 3

Total Credits: 90
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